
Project Name and Number 
RFP #600-42-25 Authority-Wide Site Improvements 

Date Issued 
November 24, 2025 

Due Date: 
December 30, 2025 at 10:00 a.m. 

Pre Sub Meeting 
December 9, 2025 at 10:00 a.m. 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-643-2768 412-456-5007 Brandon.havranek@hacp.org 
 Brandon Havranek 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
412-899-6746 

 
412-456-5007 Jodi.Pecze@hacp.org Jodi Pecze 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-643-2776 412-456-5007 Corey.mitchell@hacp.org Corey Mitchell-LaBrie 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-643-2768 412-456-5007 Ricardo.williams@hacp.org Ricardo Williams 

HACP 2305 Bedford Avenue 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 412-643-2761  Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 

HACP  412-643-2787  Sunshine.Pryor@hacp.org  Sunshine Pryor 
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Project Name and Number 
RFP #600-42-25 Authority-Wide Site Improvements 

Date Issued 
November 24, 2025 

Due Date: 
December 30, 2025 at 10:00 a.m. 

Pre Sub Meeting 
December 9, 2025 at 10:00 a.m. 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

HACP  412-456-5000 
x3213  ashley.yourick@hacp.org  Ashley Yourick 

HACP  412-643-2783  Jim.foley@hacp.org  Jim Foley 

HACP  412-805-1299  Joel.reiter@hacp.org  Joel Reiter 

HACP    candace.papalia@hacp.org  Candace Papalia 

HACP  412-456-5100  Kevin.burns@hacp.org  Kevin Burns 

John Zottola 
Landscaping Inc    pz.jzlinc@comcast.net  Paul Zottola 
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Project Name and Number 
RFP #600-42-25 Authority-Wide Site Improvements 

Date Issued 
November 24, 2025 

Due Date: 
December 30, 2025 at 10:00 a.m. 

Pre Sub Meeting 
December 9, 2025 at 10:00 a.m. 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

A1 Property 
Maintenance  (412) 401-5373   Joe Diggs 
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